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This book provides a snapshot of the current state-of-the-art of the
understanding of the fundamentals of ICPMS, instrumental
development, methods development, spectral interpretation and
applications. It covers a diverse range of topics including: bioanalytical
applications (immunoassay, state of phosphorylation, metallo-drugs);
environmental applications (drinking water, groundwater, seawater,
speciation); reaction cells and collision cells (theory and applications);
archaeology; laser ablation; isotope ratio analysis; and the
performance, characterization and applications of multicollector


